XPG SX950U SATA 6Gb/s Solid State Drive
The SX950U is developed specifically for gamers, which utilizes the latest 3D NAND flash technology to
boost system performance and provide higher reliability in comparison to 2D NAND solutions. The
SX950U is equipped with Intelligent SLC Caching and DRAM Cache Buffer functions to address the
challenges that gamers encounter by accelerating the read/write performance. To ensure data integrity
and the safety of data transmission, the SX950U features LDPC ECC and RAID Engine technologies. The
SX950U is designed to give gamers a mind-blowing gaming experience, allowing them to focus on their
glorious victory on the battlefield!
Features
Ordering Information
● 3D NAND Flash for high durability and reliability   Capacity Model Number UPC Code
● SMI Controller 120GB ASX950USS-120GT-C 4713218465580
● Advanced LDPC ECC Technology 240GB ASX950USS-240GT-C 4713218465597
● Intelligent SLC Caching and DRAM Cache buffer 480GB ASX950USS-480GT-C 4713218465603
● High read/write speeds up to 560/520MB/s 960GB ASX950USS-960GT-C 4713218465641
● RAID Engine and Data Shaping
● Large capacity up 960GB
Specifications